Lemonade Stand

Expenses
Lemons (2 Bags)
Sugar

lce

Cups
Posterboards

Sidewalk Chalk

Total Expenses

Lemonade Yield (# of Cups)

Cost per Cup

Earnings
Price per Cup

Number of Cups Sold
Total Lemonade Earnings
Tips

Total Earnings

Profit
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Numbers
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Sample
$8
$1
$2
$3
$2
$2

$18

30

$0.60

$2
25
$50
$12

$62
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To find your
total expenses,
add up all
expenses.

To find cost

per cup, divide

expenses by the
number of cups
you can make.

To find
earnings,
multiple the
number of cups
sold by price
per cup.

To find profit,
subtract total
expenses from
total earnings
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